	Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and T	rademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of receiving party(ies)				
Wachovia Bank, National Association successor by merger to Wachovia N.A.					
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other – National Banking Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Y  3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of X Other – Release of Security Interest Trademarks  Execution Date: December 8, 2003	Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership				
4. Application number(s) or registration	n number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s).				
NONE	Please see attached				
Additional	numbers attached? X Yes No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mail	1 at tain name at the property of the property				
Andrew Woodard, Esq. SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE, ME & FLOM LLP Four Times Square New York, New York 10036	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$365  X All fees and any deficiencies are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account (Our Ref. 011580/5)  8. Deposit Account No. 19-2385				
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Andrew Woodard  Name  Signature  December 23, 2003  Date					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 8					

12/23/2003 16:25 No.967 **P**003

#### Page 2

### **CONTINUATION OF ITEM 1. Names of Additional Conveying Parties:**

Options Health Care, Inc. 240 Corporate Blvd. Norfolk, VA 23502 Corporation – **Delaware** 

First Corrections Corporation 240 Corporate Blvd. Norfolk, VA 23502 Corporation – **Virginia** 

Health Management Strategies International, Inc. 3110 Fairview Park Drive Falls Church, VA 22042 Corporation – **DC** 

Corporation for Standards & Outcomes 240 Corporate Blvd.
Norfolk, VA 23502
Corporation – Pennsylvania

# CONTINUATION OF ITEM 4. Trademark Application and Registration Numbers

A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s).		
	2059830		
	1388643		
	1389473		
	1722845		
	1756254		
	2044373		
	2044372		
	1789595		
	1429489		
	1420392		
	2066036		
	2058934		
	2943305		
	1372333		

## RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS ("Release") is executed by WACHOVIA BANK, National Association (successor by merger to Wachovia Bank, N.A., a national banking association) ("Assignor"), as Administrative Agent for the Lenders under that certain Company Trademark Security Agreement dated as of May 18, 1998 and under that certain Subsidiary Trademark Security Agreement dated as of May 18, 1998, each by and between FHC HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC., the entities listed on Exhibit A hereto (each, a "Grantor") and Assignor, as Administrative Agent (together, the "Agreements"). Capitalized terms used in this Release and not defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to such terms in the Agreements, whether by reference to another agreement or otherwise.

WHEREAS, in connection with the Agreements, each Grantor assigned to Assignor, and granted to Assignor, a security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to each of the Trademarks and rights and interests in Trademarks that were then, or are now, owned, held (whether pursuant to a license or otherwise) or used by such Grantor, in whole or in part (including, without limitation, the Trademarks specifically identified in Schedule A hereto), and including all Trademark Rights with respect thereto and all foreign, federal, and state Registrations therefor theretofore or thereafter granted or applied for, the right (but not the obligation) to register claims under any state or federal trademark law or regulation or any trademark law or regulation of any foreign country and to apply for, renew and extend the Trademarks, Registrations and Trademark Rights, the right (but not the obligation) to sue or bring opposition or cancellation proceedings in the name of such Grantor or in the name of Secured Party or otherwise for past, present and future infringements of the Trademarks, Registrations or Trademark Rights and all rights (but not obligations) corresponding thereto in the United States and any foreign country, and the Associated Goodwill; it being understood that the rights and interests included herein shall include, without limitation, all rights and interests pursuant to licensing or other contracts in favor of such Grantor pertaining to the Trademarks, Registrations or Trademark Rights then or now owned, held or used by third parties, in each case whether then or thereafter existing or in which such Grantor then had or thereafter acquired an interest and wherever the same may have been located (collectively, the "Trademarks");

WHEREAS, the Agreements were recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on June 22, 1998 at: (i) Reel 1746, Frame 0001; (ii) Reel 1746, Frame 0249; (iii) Reel 1746, Frame 0297; (iv) Reel 1747, Frame 0118, and on September 28, 1999 at Reel 1967, Frame 0824, and

WHEREAS, the Assignor has agreed, for good and valuable consideration, to release its liens in the Trademarks.

Trademark Release NY1:1484288

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged, Assignor hereby releases all its right, title, and interest in and to the Trademarks, and reassigns all right, title and interest therein to Grantors.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Release to be duly executed by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the 8 day of December, 2003.

ASSIGNOR:

WACHOVIA BANK, National Association as Administrative Agent

Name: ESWARD D. RIDE

Its: MANAGING DIRECTOR

#### EXHIBIT A

ABS OF ARIZONA, INC.

ABS OF KENTUCKY, INC.

ABS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

ABSOLUTE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS, INC.

ALTERNATIVE BEHAVIORAL SERVICES, INC.

ALTERNATIVE BEHAVIORAL SERVICES OF MASSACHUSETTS, INC.

ALTERNATIVE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.

AMERICAN PSYCHMANAGEMENT, INC.

BEHAVIORAL HEALTHCARE OF NORFOLK, INC.

BEHAVIORAL HEALTHCARE OF VIRGINIA BEACH, INC.

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PLANS, INC.

CALIFORNIA PREFERRED CARE, LTD.

CENTER FOR HUMAN RESOURCES, INC.

CHARTER BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SYSTEM OF VIRGINIA BEACH, INC.

COMMUNITY CORNERSTONES OF PUERTO RICO, INC.

CORPORATION FOR STANDARDS & OUTCOMES

CRAWFORD FIRST EDUCATION, INC.

FHC BEHAVIORAL BUSINESS TRUST

FHC CLINICAL MANAGEMENT, INC.

FHC FINANCIAL CORP.

FHC FLIGHT SERVICES, INC.

FHC HEALTH SYSTEM, INC.

FHC MENTAL HEALTH BUSINESS TRUST

FHC OPTIONS OF TEXAS, INC.

FHC OPTIONS - PUERTO RICO, INC.

FHC PROPERTY HOLDINGS, INC.

FHC THERAPY BUSINESS TRUST

FHC TRAVEL SERVICES, INC.

FHCHS OF PUERTO RICO, INC.

FIRST CARIBBEAN HEALTH CORPORATION

FIRST CORRECTIONS CORPORATION

FIRST CORRECTIONS CORPORATION of TENNESSEE

FIRST CORRECTIONS - PUERTO RICO, INC.

FIRST HOME CARE CORPORATION

FIRST HOME CARE OF TIDEWATER, INC.

FIRST HOSPITAL PANAMERICANO, INC.

FIRST HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF CHATTANOOGA

FIRST HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF HOPKINSVILLE

FIRST HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF NASHVILLE

FIRST HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF NORFOLK

FIRST HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF TENNESSEE

FIRST HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF VIRGINIA BEACH

FIRST HOSPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

FIRST HOSPITAL LABORATORIES, INC.

Trademark Release NY1:1484288

i03 1:

FIRST OPTION CORPORATION - NEBRASKA

FIRST OPTION, INC.

HEALTH MANAGEMENT STRATEGIES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

HERITAGE MENTAL HEALTH CENTER, INC.

IPT ASSOCIATES, L.P. (BY ITS GENERAL PARTNER: CHARTER BEHAVIORAL

HEALTH SYSTEM OF VIRGINIA BEACH, INC.)

NORTHERN COUNSELING CENTERS OF OHIO, INC.

NORTH STAR COUNSELING CENTER, INC.

OPTIONS HEALTH CARE, INC. (Formerly, FHC Options, Inc.)

OPTIONS FAMILY SERVICES, INC.

OPTIONS HEALTH CARE, INC.

OPTIONS INDEPENDENT PRACTICE ASSOCIATION, INC.

PANAMERICANO/ABS, CORP.

PENNSYLVANIA FIRST OPTION, INC.

PITTSBURGH FHC, INC.

PREFERRED HEALTH CARE, LTD.

PREFERRED HEALTH CARE OF CALIFORNIA, LTD.

PREFERRED HEALTH CORPORATION OF DELAWARE

RX INNOVATIONS, INC.

SOUARE LAKE CORPORATION

THE PINES RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT CENTER, INC.

TRIALSTAR, INC.

VALUE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, INC.

VALUE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH IPA OF NEW YORK, INC.

VALUE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH OF ARKANSAS, INC.

VALUE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH OF DELAWARE, INC.

VALUE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, INC.

VALUE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH OF RHODE ISLAND, INC.

VALUE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH OF TEXAS, INC.

VALUE HEALTH REINSURANCE, INC.

VIRGIN ISLANDS BEHAVIORAL SERVICES, INC.

WORLDWIDE, INC.

# SCHEDULE A

# UNITED STATES TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

	DEC NO	OWNER
MARK	REG. NO.	
FIRST ACCESS	2,059,830	FHC Health
		Systems, Inc.
FHC	1,388,643	FHC Health
	. <u> </u>	Systems, Inc.
FIRST	1,389,473	FHC Health
HOSPITAL		Systems, Inc.
CORPORATION		
MAP PROFILE	1,722,845	Options
		Health Care,
		Inc. (VA)
DIRECT LINE	1,756,254	Options
1011,4501 1111		Health Care,
		Inc. (VA)
FIRST	2,044,373	First
CORRECTIONS	2,0 ,5 . 0	Corrections
CONTECTION		Corporation
FIRST	2,044,372	First
CORRECTIONS	2,0,5 / 2	Corrections
COMMECTIONS		Corporation
PREFERRED	1,844,711	Preferred
WORKS	1,077,711	Health Care,
WOKKS		Ltd.
HEALTH	1,789,595	Health
1	1,705,353	Management
MANAGEMENT		Strategies
STRATEGIES		• —
		International,
	1 400 490	Inc.
HMS HEALTH	1,429,489	Health
MANAGEMENT		Management
STRATEGIES		Strategies
		International,
		Inc.
HMS	1,420,392	Health
		Management
		Strategies
		International,
		Inc.
CORPORATION	2,066,036	Corporation
FOR		for Standards
STANDARDS		and Outcomes

AND OUTCOMES		
SUMONE FOR KIDS	2,058,934	Corporation for Standards and Outcomes
OUTCOMES TO IMPACT	2,943,305	Corporation for Standards and Outcomes
DR DANOLI	1,372,333	Avaris Kosmetisch- Medizinische Produkte GMBH Company

# UNITED STATES STATE TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

MARK	STATE	REG. NO.	OWNER
OPTIONS	Nebraska	1,373,333	Options
HEALTH			Health
PARTNERSHIP			Care, Inc.
·			(VA)
_ NEBRASKA		l	(122)

Trademark Release NY1:1484288

**RECORDED: 12/23/2003**